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Mon. Jan 7  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm  
Tues. Jan 8   DHS MUSIC BOOSTER MTG   7 pm 

Thurs. Jan 10  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm  
Mon. Jan 21  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Wed.-Sat. Jan 23-26 IMEA ALL-STATE (Peoria)    T.B.A. 
     Members Selected for IMEA All State Only 

Mon. Jan 28  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Thurs. Jan 31  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Mon. Feb 4  MID-ILLINI CHORAL FESTIVAL*(East Peoria) 7:00 pm 
     Master Chorale Only   

Tues. Feb 5   DHS MUSIC BOOSTER MTG     7 pm 
Thurs. Feb 7  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm  

Fri. Feb 8   BRADLEY CHORAL CLINIC w/Dr. Jost  10am-2pm 
     Master and Women’s Chorales Only 

Fri./Sat. Feb 8/9 SHOW CHOIR LOCK IN**     5 pm-5 pm 
Show Choir Members Only  

Fri. Feb 8   SENIOR NIGHT GBB National Anthem ** 6:30 pm 
     All Senior Members Only  
Mon. Feb 11  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-8 pm 

Thurs. Feb 14  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Fri. Feb 22  SENIOR NIGHT BBB National Anthem ** 6:30 pm 

     All Senior Members Only  
Mon. Feb 18  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-8 pm 

Thurs. Feb 21  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Mon. Feb 25  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-8 pm 

Thurs. Feb 28  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Sat. Mar 2  IHSA SOLO & ENSEMBLE ** (Manual)  All Day 

     Master & Women’s Chorale Only      
Mon. Mar 4  Show Choir Rehearsal       6-8pm  

Tues. Mar 5   DHS MUSIC BOOSTER MTG    7 pm 
Thurs. Mar 7  Show Choir Rehearsal (Mid Illini Band)  T.B.A.  

Mon. Mar 11  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Mon. Mar 18  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Thurs. Mar 21  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Mon. Mar 25  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Tues. Mar 26  DHS SPRING CONCERT **       7:00 pm 
Mon. Apr 8  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 
Thurs. Apr 11  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 



Sat. Apr 13  Show Choir Clean Up Retreat    9am-2pm 
Mon. April 15  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Thurs. Apr 18  DHS FINE ARTS SHOW – DRESS REHEARSAL 6-9 pm 
Fri. Apr 19  DHS FINE ARTS SHOW**     6:00 pm 

     Call for Show Choir members 
Fri. Apr 19  DHS FINE ARTS SHOW **     7:30 pm 

     Show Choir & Jazz Bands Only  
Fri. Apr 26  JOHN DAVIS CHORAL FESTIVAL (Bradley) 9am-2pm 

     Master Chorale Only      
Mon. Apr 29  Show Choir Rehearsal     6-9 pm 

Mon. Apr 29   DHS MUSIC BOOSTER MTG   7 pm 
Wed. May 1  MID-ILLINI VOCAL JAZZ  (Courthouse)  All Day 

     Show Choir & Jazz Bands Only 
Fri. May 10  ART IN THE PARK**   (Courthouse)   All Day 

Mon. May 13  MUSIC AWARDS  (DHS Commons)  6:30 pm 
Fri. May 17  AUDITIONS SHOW CHOIR/MADRIGALS  4-8 pm 

Mon. May 20  MADRIGAL AUDITION CALL BACKS  4-7 pm 
 

**Attendance is required at ALL performances, unless otherwise noted.  
 

Performances are in the DHS Auditorium at 7:00 PM unless otherwise stated. 
 

Schedule is subject to revisions and additions with notice.   
 

Excuses will be accepted for consideration up to one week prior  

to the performance.   
 

IHSA Contest participation is required of all Master and  

Women’s Chorale members.  Excuses will be handled on a case to case  
basis with ample notification. 

 

No excuses for IHSA Madrigals/Court Singers and Show Choir Contests/ 
Concerts will be accepted. Rehearsals mandatory in performance week.  

 
 


